
MARITAL HISTORY INFORMATION SHEET 

 
 

AUGLAIZE COUNTY COMMON PLEAS COURT 
DOMESTIC RELATIONS DIVISION 

 
 

TYPE OF ACTION: ____ DIVORCE ____ANULMENT ____ LEGAL SEPERATION ____ DISSOLUTION 
MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR PRINTED NEATLY 

 
 

STATUS PRIOR TO THIS MARRIGE 
 

HUSBAND: SINGLE ____YES ____ NO (if no, fill in below) WIFE ____YES ____ NO (if no, fill in below) 
 

NAMES OF HUSBAND'S FORMER WIVES DECEASED DIVORCE PLACE OF FORMER DIVORCE DATE

1

2

3

4

NAMES OF WIVE'S FORMER HUSBANDS DECEASED DIVORCE PLACE OF FORMER DIVORCE DATE

1

2

3

4

 
 
 
 

SOCIAL HISTORY 
 
 

1. MARRIAGE DATE: ____________ CITY: __________________ STATE: _____________________ 
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